Durham League Division 1

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Patterson, Dave South Shields 400 2 2 100% 100%
Remus Elliot, Luke gﬁfgjﬁiw A 400 3 3 100% 100%
Czestochowski, Eddie South Shields 400 1 1 100% 100%
Raw, Geoff Durham City B 0 0 0 100% 0%
Smith, Edwin Durham City C 267 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Tantipura, Noppakorn E‘Ilﬂrg‘j;;ty A 240 4 5 80% 80%
Bielby, Paul R South Shields 160 3% 5 75% 70%
Leigh, Dominic Darlington A 200 3 4 75% 75%
Nandi, Robin J Durham City B 160 3% 5 70% 70%
Oswald, Graeme Durham City B 160 7 10 70% 70%
Gazis, George Durham City B 160 3%2 5 70% 70%
Mooney, David P South Shields 150 5% 8 68.75% 68.75%
Neat, Ken P Durham City C 150 5% 8 68.75% 68.75%
Sams, Jonathan Darlington A 133 6 9 66.67% 66.67%
Sweeting, Anthony South Shields 133 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Cansdale, Zachary Bﬁfgjgity A 100 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Shahbazi, Mahmoud Durham City C 100 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Wilson, Kevin | Darlington A 80 3 5 60% 60%
Eggleston, Thomas A Durham City A 57 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Carmichael, Ned gﬁfgjlf;ty A 40 5% 10  55% 55%
Nandi, Robin J Durham CityA 0 3 6 50% 50%
Wall, Tim P South Shields 0 1 2 50% 50%
Fenton, Mick Durham City B 0 2 4 50% 50%
Kolodiy, Yaroslav South Shields 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Towers, Brian South Shields -133 1 3 50% 33.33%
Lovell, William PM gﬁfgjﬁiw A0 vooo1 50% 50%
Hewitt, Garry | Darlington A 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Snodgrass, Ben I]_)Ilrl;\}/l:gity A 0 1 2 50% 50%
Burgess, Jasmine gifxl;sgity A 0 1 2 50% 50%
Tamosiunas, Simas South Shields 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Brooks, Philip Durham CityC 0 Y2 1 50% 50%
Sayers, Christopher  South Shields 0 3 6 50% 50%
Sanitt, Ethan a7 2% 6 4167%  41.67%
Harris, Richard ] Darlington A -133 2 6 33.33% 33.33%



Name

Smith, Douglas ]
Davison, Vaughan
Proudfoot, Andy
Shires, AD Tony
Jefferies, Steve H
Dauber, Stephen W
Findlay, John M
Davison, Vaughan
Smith, Edwin
Hazlerigg, Charlie
Nandi, Robin ]
Walker, David ]
Jefferies, Steve H
Shires, AD Tony
Shires, AD Tony
Smith, Edwin

Kerbel, Sasha

Brooks, Philip
Russell, Malcolm
Raw, Geoff

Blewett, John

Donner, Robert
Palucha, Sebastian

Team

Durham City A
Durham City B
Durham City A
Durham City B
Durham City A
Darlington A
Durham City C
Durham City C
Durham City B
Durham City A
Durham City C
South Shields
Durham City B
Durham City C
Durham City A
Durham City A

Durham
University A

Durham City B
Durham City A
Durham City A

Durham
University A

Darlington A
Durham City C

-133
-133
-133
-133
-171
-178
-200
-200
-200
-320
-400
-400
-400
-400
-400
-400

-400

-400
-400
-400

-400

-400
-400

NN~ =

O O O O OO o O o o o o o

Performance Score Games

(o))

_ =R R R, DN O NN N0 O g0 WWWw

Including Excluding
Defaults

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
25%
25%
10%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
25%
25%
10%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



